
Kretsserie Fält deltävl. 3,  Ankarsrum 2019-03-09

Plats Namn Förening

Vapen-

grupp 1 F 2 F 3 F 4 F 5 F 6 F 7 F 8 F Totalt P

1 John-Åke Andersson Vimmerby PSK CVÄ 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 48 / 26 35 S

2 Rolf Burman Västervik PK CVÄ 6 2 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 1 6 3 4 3 43 / 25 37 B

3 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrums PF CVÄ 5 2 6 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 1 5 3 3 3 38 / 23 30

4 Lars Nord Ankarsrums PF CVÄ 6 2 6 3 5 4 4 3 2 2 4 1 4 3 5 4 36 / 22 25

5 Lasse Wikström Överums PK CVÄ 6 2 4 1 6 4 4 3 6 5 6 1 4 3 0 0 36 / 19 36

6 N-E Hollander Västervik PK CVÄ 5 2 4 3 5 4 4 3 2 2 4 1 4 3 3 3 31 / 21 20

1 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK CVY 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 5 3 2 2 43 / 24 38 B

2 Tommy Eklöf Vimmerby PSK CVY 6 2 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 1 5 3 4 4 42 / 25 40

3 Anders Lundgren Överums PK CVY 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 4 4 3 5 1 5 3 6 4 39 / 21 28

4 Guy Persson Västervik PK CVY 3 2 6 3 4 4 1 1 6 5 4 1 4 3 2 2 30 / 21 33

5 Peter Gustafsson Ankarsrums PF CVY 2 2 3 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 4 1 0 0 4 2 20 / 13 11

1 Alma Lindsköld Överums PK CJ 6 2 3 2 3 3 6 4 2 2 6 1 3 2 6 4 35 / 20 12

2 Elin Kratz Vimmerby PSK CJ 5 2 2 1 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 1 2 2 3 3 28 / 18 16

3 Agnes Lindsköld Överums PK CJ 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 1 2 2 1 1 21 / 17 15

1 Annelie Wirskog Överums PK CD3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 5 4 47 / 26 42 S

2 Sandra Storback Vimmerby PSK CD3 6 2 5 3 4 2 4 4 5 4 5 1 4 3 4 3 37 / 22 32

1 Zarah Ågren Ankarsrums PF CD2 6 2 5 2 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 1 4 3 6 4 37 / 23 35

2 Eva Guzenda Västervik PK CD2 5 2 5 3 5 4 6 4 2 1 4 1 5 3 5 4 37 / 22 21

3 Ing-Marie Åkerö Västervik PK CD2 4 2 3 1 1 1 4 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 0 0 20 / 10 7

1 Peter Andersson Ankarsrums PF C3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 48 / 26 41 S

2 Andreas Ege Ankarsrums PF C3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 48 / 26 33 S

3 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö SG C3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 47 / 26 44 S

4 Henrik Ek Ankarsrums PF C3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 4 3 6 4 46 / 26 41 B

5 Christer Eklund Vimmerby PSK C3 5 2 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 45 / 26 35 B

6 Anders Hornwall Överums PK C3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 1 5 3 6 4 45 / 25 29 B

7 Fredrik Strömberg Västervik PK C3 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 4 2 6 4 45 / 24 43 B

8 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums PF C3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 1 5 3 5 4 44 / 25 34 B

9 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby PSK C3 6 2 6 3 4 3 6 4 5 4 6 1 5 3 6 4 44 / 24 27 B

10 Krister Lundgren Överums PK C3 6 2 4 1 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 44 / 23 37 B

11 Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby PSK C3 6 2 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 1 6 3 5 4 43 / 25 26 B

12 Magnus Hult Döderhult PK C3 6 2 5 2 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 1 6 3 4 4 43 / 24 40 B

13 Conny Petersson Vimmerby PSK C3 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 1 6 3 3 3 42 / 24 30

14 Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK C3 6 2 5 3 6 4 5 4 3 3 6 1 5 3 6 4 42 / 24 28

15 Stefan Storback Vimmerby PSK C3 2 1 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 1 5 3 5 4 41 / 24 36

16 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrums PF C3 6 2 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 3 6 1 4 3 5 4 41 / 23 32

1 Anders Sundlöv Ankarsrums PF C2 6 2 5 3 6 4 5 3 6 5 6 1 5 3 4 2 43 / 23 21 B

2 Mats Wirskog Överums PK C2 5 2 4 2 5 3 5 3 6 5 6 1 6 3 5 3 42 / 22 34

3 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrums PF C2 6 2 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 1 4 3 3 2 40 / 24 39

4 Christoffer Olosson Vimmerby PSK C2 6 2 3 1 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 1 5 3 5 4 37 / 22 16

5 Roger Andersson Västervik PK C2 4 2 4 1 4 2 5 3 3 2 6 1 4 2 4 3 34 / 16 24

6 Mikael Öberg Västervik PK C2 4 2 5 2 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 1 2 2 4 4 33 / 22 24

7 Rolf Söderlund Ankarsrums PF C2 4 2 4 1 4 4 6 4 5 5 1 1 4 2 5 3 33 / 22 23

8 Kim Johansson Ankarsrums PF C2 0 0 3 2 5 4 6 4 4 3 6 1 2 2 4 3 30 / 19 11

9 Olle Jansson Ankarsrums PF C2 0 0 4 1 1 1 5 4 4 3 5 1 4 2 4 3 27 / 15 7

1 Pierre Nilsson Västervik PK C1 5 2 4 1 5 4 5 4 4 2 6 1 4 3 5 3 38 / 20 30

2 Dick Lasson Vimmerby PSK C1 5 2 4 2 3 3 6 4 4 3 6 1 4 3 5 4 37 / 22 24

3 Kenneth Siekas Överums PK C1 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 2 1 6 1 1 1 5 3 37 / 19 31

4 Moustafa Mohamed Ankarsrums PF C1 4 2 3 1 4 3 6 4 3 3 6 1 6 3 2 2 34 / 19 24

5 Peter Avelin Ankarsrums PF C1 5 2 3 2 5 4 6 4 3 3 4 1 5 3 0 0 31 / 19 16

6 Stefan Asklöf Överums PK C1 4 2 6 3 3 3 6 4 2 2 5 1 4 3 1 1 31 / 19 16

7 Pascal Döhring Vimmerby PSK C1 4 2 2 1 3 4 2 2 4 3 5 1 2 1 6 4 28 / 18 20

8 Linnea Kratz Vimmerby PSK C1 5 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 3 2 4 1 1 1 2 1 18 / 9 5

Kontrollerd av GP



Kretsserie Fält deltävl. 3,  Ankarsrum 2019-03-09

Plats Namn Förening

Vapen-

grupp 1 F 2 F 3 F 4 F 5 F 6 F 7 F 8 F Totalt P

1 Mikael Nilsson Västervik PSF A3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 5 4 47 / 26 54 S

2 Stefan Storback Vimmerby PSK A3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 5 3 47 / 25 40 S

3 Fredrik Pehrsson Eksjö SG A3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 4 6 1 6 3 5 4 46 / 25 41 B

4 Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby PSK A3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 3 3 6 1 6 3 4 3 43 / 23 36 B

5 Sandra Storback Vimmerby PSK A3 6 2 6 3 5 2 5 4 5 4 5 1 4 3 4 3 40 / 22 27

6 Peter Andersson Ankarsrum PF A3 5 2 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 1 3 2 5 4 38 / 24 27

7 Magnus Hult Döderhult PK A3 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 1 3 2 4 3 32 / 21 16

1 Roger Andersson Västervik PSF A2 6 2 3 1 5 2 6 4 4 2 5 1 5 3 2 2 36 / 17 33

2 Patrik Andersson Överum PK A2 3 2 2 1 4 3 6 4 3 3 6 1 3 3 6 4 33 / 21 25

3 Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby PSK A2 6 2 4 2 4 2 6 4 1 1 6 1 3 2 3 3 33 / 17 11

4 N-E Hollander Västervik PSF A2 5 2 5 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 1 5 3 3 2 32 / 18 26

5 Benny Åkesson Vimmerby PSK A2 2 1 3 1 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 22 / 17 27

1 Fredrik Pehrsson Eksjö SG B3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 48 / 26 45 B

2 Thomas Lindsköld Överum PK B3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 4 3 6 4 46 / 26 36

3 Anders Hornwall Överum PK B3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 1 6 3 3 3 44 / 25 38

4 Krister Lundgren Överum PK B3 5 2 5 2 6 4 5 3 2 2 6 1 6 3 4 2 39 / 19 32

1 Benny Åkesson Vimmerby PSK B2 3 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 9 / 5 9

1 John-Åke Andersson Vimmerby PSK R3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 48 / 26 41 S

2 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrum PF R3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 1 6 3 5 4 46 / 26 36 B

3 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby PSK R3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 5 1 6 3 5 3 46 / 25 43 B

4 Andreas Ege Ankarsrum PF R3 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 1 5 3 6 4 45 / 26 25 B

5 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK R3 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 1 6 3 6 4 45 / 24 44 B

6 Anders Hornwall Överum PK R3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 45 / 24 36 B

7 Conny Petersson Vimmerby PSK R3 6 2 4 2 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 1 6 3 5 4 44 / 25 39

8 Magnus Hult Döderhult PK R3 6 2 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 1 5 3 5 3 42 / 24 33

9 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrum PF R3 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 4 3 3 6 1 2 2 4 3 38 / 22 30

10 Henrik Ek Ankarsrum PF R3 6 2 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 6 1 2 2 3 3 35 / 21 18

11 Pascal Döhring Vimmerby PSK R3 2 2 3 1 3 3 4 4 2 2 4 1 2 2 3 3 23 / 18 13

1 Kim Johansson Ankarsrum PF R2 6 2 5 2 4 3 5 3 4 2 6 1 4 2 3 3 37 / 18 20

2 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrum PF R2 2 1 3 1 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 1 5 3 4 3 35 / 21 32

1 Kenneth Siekas Överum PK R1 3 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 3 6 1 4 3 6 4 41 / 24 31

2 Dick Larsson Vimmerby PSK R1 6 2 5 3 5 2 5 3 4 3 5 1 4 3 4 3 38 / 20 33

3 Peter Avelin Ankarsrum PF R1 4 2 3 1 5 4 4 4 1 1 4 1 2 1 3 2 26 / 16 22

4 Moustafa Mohamed Ankarsrum PF R1 5 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 18 / 10 6

Kontrollerd av GP



Kretsserie Fält deltävl. 3,  Ankarsrum 2019-03-09

Plats Namn Förening

Vapen-

grupp 1 F 2 F 3 F 4 F 5 F 6 F 7 F 8 F Totalt P

Lag C

1 Ankarsrum

Peter Andersson Ankarsrums PF C3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 48 / 26 41

Andreas Ege Ankarsrums PF C3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 48 / 26 33

Henrik Ek Ankarsrums PF C3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 4 3 6 4 46 / 26 41 142 78 115

2 Överum

Annelie Wirskog Överums PK CD3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 5 4 47 / 26 42

Anders Hornwall Överums PK C3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 1 5 3 6 4 45 / 25 29

Krister Lundgren Överums PK C3 6 2 4 1 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 44 / 23 37 136 74 108

3 Vimmerby

Christer Eklund Vimmerby PSK C3 5 2 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 45 / 26 35

Kalle Kratz Vimmerby PSK C3 6 2 6 3 4 3 6 4 5 4 6 1 5 3 6 4 44 / 24 27

Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby PSK C3 6 2 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 1 6 3 5 4 43 / 25 26 132 75 88

4 Västervik

Fredrik Strömberg Västervik PSF C3 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 4 2 6 4 45 / 24 43

Roger Andersson Västervik PSF C2 4 2 4 1 4 2 5 3 3 2 6 1 4 2 4 3 34 / 16 24

Pierre Nilsson Västervik PSF C1 5 2 4 1 5 4 5 4 4 2 6 1 4 3 5 3 38 / 20 30 117 60 97

Lag CV

1 Vimmerby

John-Åke Andersson Vimmerby PSK CVÄ 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 6 4 48 / 26 35

Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK CVY 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 5 3 2 2 43 / 24 38 91 50 73

2 Överum

Lasse Wikström Överums PK CVÄ 6 2 4 1 6 4 4 3 6 5 6 1 4 3 0 0 36 / 19 36

Anders Lundgren Överums PK CVY 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 4 4 3 5 1 5 3 6 4 39 / 21 28 75 40 64

3 Västervik

Rolf Burman Västervik PSF CVÄ 6 2 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 1 6 3 4 3 43 / 25 37

N-E Hollander Västervik PSF CVÄ 5 2 4 3 5 4 4 3 2 2 4 1 4 3 3 3 31 / 21 20 74 46 57

4 Ankarsrum

Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrums PF CVÄ 5 2 6 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 1 5 3 3 3 38 / 23 30

Lars Nordh Ankarsrums PF CVÄ 6 2 6 3 5 4 4 3 2 2 4 1 4 3 5 4 36 / 22 25 74 45 55

Lag Grov

1 Vimmerby

Stefan Storback Vimmerby PSK A3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 5 3 47 / 25 40

Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK R3 6 2 5 2 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 1 6 3 6 4 45 / 24 44 92 49 84

2 Ankarsrum

Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrums PF R3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 1 6 3 5 4 46 / 26 36

Andreas Ege Ankarsrums PF R3 6 2 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 1 5 3 6 4 45 / 26 25 91 52 61

3 Överum

Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK B3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 4 3 6 4 46 / 26 36

Anders Hornwall Överums PK R3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 45 / 24 36 91 50 72

4 Västervik

Mikael Nilsson Västervik PSF A3 6 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 1 6 3 5 4 47 / 26 54

Roger Andersson Västervik PSF A2 6 2 3 1 5 2 6 4 4 2 5 1 5 3 2 2 36 / 17 33 83 43 87

Kontrollerd av GP


